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Bank Holiday (Eire)

PICTORIAL BRITAIN

Near Coniston, Cumbria 
and Red Fox

From this beautiful little tarn to the west of Coniston Water there is a splendid view of the Coniston Old Man and the Coniston Fells. Well-marked paths lead to the summit of the Old 
Man (802m). Intelligent and very resourceful, the fox is at home in this terrain. It is an opportunistic feeder with excellent hearing to allow it to detect small animals underground.

Digi
tal

 S
am

ple



Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun 

Mon

Wk 10

Wk 11

Wk 12

Wk 13

Wk 14

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Wk

Wk Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri SatWk Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 18

19

20

21

22

14

15

16

17

18

9

10

11

12

13

       1 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23/30 24/31 25 26 27 28 29

   1 2 3 4 5 
 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
 27 28 29 30    

Wk 15

Wk 16

Wk 17

Wk 18

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

     1 2 3 
 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

MAY 2025APRIL 2025MARCH 2025
Wk Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

5

6

7

8

9

       1 
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
 23 24 25 26 27 28  

FEBRUARY 2025

APRIL 2025MARCH 2025

St Patrick’s Day (BH N Ireland/Eire)

British Summertime starts

St George’s Day (England)

Easter Monday

St David’s Day (Wales)
Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Good Friday

PICTORIAL BRITAIN

Godrevy, Cornwall and Basking Shark

Facing the Atlantic on the eastern side of St Ives Bay, the exposed beach at Godrevy is popular with surfers. Godrevy Lighthouse is set on an island just off the coast, made famous by Virginia 
Woolf’s ‘To The Lighthouse’. The headlands and coves are rich in wildlife. Commonly seen in summer off the Cornish coast, basking sharks are the second largest fish in our oceans. 
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PICTORIAL BRITAIN

Old Winchester Hill, Hampshire 
and Hazel Dormouse 

Old Winchester Hill is a popular South Downs beauty spot with glorious views over the valley to Beacon Hill and down to the sea and the Isle of Wight. The tiny hazel dormouse 
inhabits the local woodland, sleeping curled up in a ball by day to conserve energy and climbing branches by night in search of hazelnuts and seeds.
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PICTORIAL BRITAIN

Near Lowick, Northumberland 
and Hedgehog 

The Cheviot Hills, rolling from the Northumberland National Park across the border into Scotland, are an area of wild and expansive windswept hills and green tranquil valleys, seen 
here beyond a field of pale pink poppies near the village of Lowick. The hedgerows and woodlands are an ideal habitat for the elusive hedgehog.
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British Summertime ends

Bank Holiday (Eire)

PICTORIAL BRITAIN

Dunkery Beacon, Somerset and Polecat

From Selworthy Beacon, a scenic landmark near the Somerset coast with fine views of the Bristol Channel, Dunkery Beacon can be seen across the wild moorland. It is the highest point 
on Exmoor and has panoramic views. The sleek polecat, now a protected species, inhabits this rugged landscape. Mostly solitary and nocturnal, it preys on small rodents and birds.
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PICTORIAL BRITAIN

Near Ripon, North Yorkshire 
and Goshawk

A silent wintry scene in beautiful unspoilt woodland near Ripon. This small city on the edge of the Dales has a magnificent 7th century cathedral, medieval streets with small alleys, 
many fascinating historic buildings and a fine Georgian marketplace. The goshawk, a powerful and rather fierce-looking raptor with a prominent brow, is found in these forested areas. 
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